
Pos

L
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

M
1

No.

30
44
95
10
88
13
12
19
77
66
69
32
24
74
82
93
61
5

99
15
89
55
16
65
64
81
27
33
68
38
22
18
96
14
90
21
8

23

7

Name

Renato Andreghetto

André Luis Paiato

Luis Fittipaldi

Marcelo Jose Garcia Cortes

Henrique Castro Araújo

André Escomparim

Davi Lara Costa

William Pontes Marinho

Flávio Lucio Sukar Brito

Alessandro Ferraz

Paulo Rogerio Cavalcanti

Francisco Snoeck

Wesler Augusto Franco de Godoy

Sérgio Prates Pereira

Eliandro Mora Simonini

Gustavo Herrera

Tiago Pavanelli

Ricardo Levy A. Jorge

Edson Luiz

Fábio Adas

Romes Pereira Franco

Egon  Hesse Lantigua

Barbara Paz

Carlos Barcelos Pereira

Hebert Ribeiro Araujo

Marlon Felizardo

José Renato Mascarenhas

Diogo Ramos

Francisco Jesuino de Lima Neto

Luciano de Oliveira Gomes

Pedro Barata Lins

Leocir de Oliveira

Alen de Santana Modesto

Sandro Venezuela

Walmir Gomes das Virgens

Jason Martins Valladares Jr

Michel Seixas Velludo

Fernando Silva Santos

Victor Braga

Laps

5
7
9
9
6
8
7

12
11
7
9
9

10
11
4
2
5
9
6
8

11
9

10
6

10
2

11
3
9
7
6
9
8
3
9
3
1
0

3

Diff

-

+1.051

+1.056

+1.618

+2.128

+2.721

+2.741

+3.342

+3.819

+4.799

+4.910

+4.967

+5.293

+5.706

+5.840

+6.188

+6.862

+7.035

+7.375

+7.489

+8.106

+8.641

+9.252

+9.535

+9.975

+10.110

+10.404

+11.281

+12.032

+12.444

+13.652

+17.135

+20.425

+20.612

+22.476

+24.454

+9:39.703

-

-

Best Tm

1:45.262

1:46.313

1:46.318

1:46.880

1:47.390

1:47.983

1:48.003

1:48.604

1:49.081

1:50.061

1:50.172

1:50.229

1:50.555

1:50.968

1:51.102

1:51.450

1:52.124

1:52.297

1:52.637

1:52.751

1:53.368

1:53.903

1:54.514

1:54.797

1:55.237

1:55.372

1:55.666

1:56.543

1:57.294

1:57.706

1:58.914

2:02.397

2:05.687

2:05.874

2:07.738

2:09.716

11:24.965

-.---

1:50.467

Best Spd

147,369

145,913

145,906

145,138

144,449

143,656

143,629

142,835

142,210

140,944

140,802

140,729

140,314

139,792

139,623

139,187

138,350

138,137

137,720

137,581

136,832

136,190

135,463

135,129

134,613

134,456

134,114

133,105

132,252

131,789

130,451

126,738

123,421

123,238

121,439

119,587

22,647

-

140,426

In Lap

3

6

8

6

1

6

3

6

8

4

9

9

8

11

4

2

5

9

6

6

11

7

9

5

6

2

9

3

8

4

4

8

6

3

7

2

1

0

3

Marca

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

DUCATI

BMW

BMW

BMW

KAWASAKI

BMW

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

BMW

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

Modelo

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

GSX R 1000

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

1198 S

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

GSX R 1000

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

GSX R 1000

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

GSX R 1000

CBR 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

Equipe

PITICO RACE

ALEX BARROS RACING

MOTONIL MOTORS ALEMÃO PNEUS

SBK RIO

BSB MOTOR RACING

MOTONIL MOTORS ALEMÃO PNEUS

JC RACING TEAM

CORSINI RACING

HPN RACING TEAM

CIGANO RACING

HPN RACING TEAM

HPN RACING TEAM

TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII

JC RACING TEAM

VMX RACING TEAM

MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING

SBK BRASIL

TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS

MAMUTE RACING

BY TRIPA TEAM

GYN RACING TEAM

SBK RIO

ALEX BARROS RACING

CARLOS BARCELOS

GYN RACING TEAM

TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII

CORUJÃO RACING

MAMUTE RACING

ACLAT RACING

GYN RACING TEAM

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

GRINJETS SBK RACING

ACLAT RACING

BY TRIPA TEAM

ACLAT RACING

CARLOS BARCELOS

TATO RACING

ACLAT RACING

SBK BRASIL

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
60
3

87
2

45
26
71

Name

Levy Mendes Lopes

Sidnei Scigliano

Alberto Luiz de Farias Braga

Elson Tenebra Otero

Nelson Gonçalves de Oliveira

Guilherme Emmer Dias Gomes

Remi Antonio Perez Toscano

Laps
12
4
5
5
4

11
1

Diff

+0.405

+1.109

+2.182

+3.344

+8.640

+9.967

+18:34.234

Best Tm

1:50.872

1:51.576

1:52.649

1:53.811

1:59.107

2:00.434

20:24.701

Best Spd

139,913

139,030

137,706

136,300

130,239

128,804

12,666

In Lap

12

3

2

5

4

9

1

Marca

BMW

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

BMW

KAWASAKI

HONDA

Modelo

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

ZX 10 R

S 1000 RR

ZX 10 R

CBR 1000 RR

Equipe

SBK RIO

MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

BY TRIPA TEAM

SBK RIO OS IMPOSSIVEIS

SBK RIO

BSB MOTOR RACING

Sorted on Best Lap time
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